N
LINE
N
31
2 4
Weight 353 g
C.B. W/EQ.GFP
E483494

0.5
0.015
1
1.150.85
5
t(
s)
I∆
I∆n
Ordering Information
 Rated Type/ Rated
 Current Cat. No. Voltage
 5.0A GFL2D05010SN 120/240V AC
 6.0A GFL2D06010SN 120/240V AC
 8.0A GFL2D08010SN 120/240V AC
 10A GFL2D10010SN 120/240V AC
 12A GFL2D12010SN 120/240V AC
 13A GFL2D13010SN 120/240V AC
 15A GFL2D15010SN 120/240V AC
 16A GFL2D16010SN 120/240V AC
 20A GFL2D20010SN 120/240V AC
 25A GFL2D25010SN 120/240V AC
U
L
48
9